"THE DISTRICT COMMISSIONER" <u>STATISTICS - COPPER EXPORTED - PAPUA</u> 1907 TO 1941

The following data, which should be viewed as estimated amounts only, was extracted by Jane Rybarz Chartered Accountant, CPA from Year Book of Australia reports number 1 for 1908 through to number 60 for 1974, sourced from the Australian Bureau of Statistics website at www.abs.gov.au/AUSSTATS/abs@.nsfProductsbyReleaseDate

Year	Papua	Papua	Papua		Papua	
	Copper	Total Cumulative	Copper		Total Cumulative	
	Exported	Copper Shipped	Exported		Copper Exported	
	Tons	Tons		£		£
30 Jun 1907	137	Not reported		Not reported		Not reported
30 Jun 1914	1,150	3,884	£	19,700	£	70,159
30 Jun 1915	695	4,579	£	5,600	£	75,759
30 Jun 1916	864	5,443	£	9,971	£	85,730
30 Jun 1917	1,323	6,766	£	14,050	£	99,780
30 Jun 1918	1,112	7,878	£	11,572	£	111,352
30 Jun 1919	224	8,102	£	1,613	£	112,965
30 Jun 1921	255	8,357	£	1,830	£	114,795
30 Jun 1922	2,700	11,057	£	13,514	£	128,309
30 Jun 1927	Not reported	Not reported	£	35,799	£	366,197
30 Jun 1928	Not reported	Not reported	£	208	£	366,405
30 Jun 1929	Not reported	Not reported	£	84	£	366,489
30 Jun 1930	Not reported	Not reported	£	-	£	366,489
30 Jun 1931	Not reported	Not reported	£	194	£	366,683
30 Jun 1932	Not reported	Not reported	£	60	£	366,743
30 Jun 1933	Not reported	Not reported	£	-	£	366,743
30 Jun 1934	Not reported	Not reported	£	74	£	366,817
30 Jun 1936	Not reported	Not reported			£	366,827
30 Jun 1937	Not reported	Not reported	£	-	£	366,827
30 Jun 1938	Not reported	Not reported	£	2,300	£	369,127
30 Jun 1939	Not reported	Not reported	£	5,041	£	374,168
30 Jun 1941	Not reported	Not reported	£	5,999		Not reported